Page 1 of 2
Copyright © 2021 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Leviton reserves the right to modify product specifications without notice. Revised March 2021
APPLICATION
Leviton Cat 6 Flat 110-Style Patch Panels are designed for
use on 19-inch standard racks and cabinets. Patch panels
include patented Retention Force Technology which promotes
consistent performance over the life of the system. Installer-

Copyright © 2021 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Leviton reserves the right to modify product specifications without notice.
For further support information, visit leviton.com/ns/support
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
69586-xxx
69586-xxx
C21 SS1086ENv1
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions:	 See below
Capacity:	 12, 24, 48, 96-port,
	 U-89 Universal 12-port block
Materials:	 14-gauge steel, black powder coat; PCB and
	 plastic components are rated per UL94V-0
PART NUMBERS
Description Part No.
Cat 6 Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, 12-Port, 1RU 69586-U12
Cat 6 Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, 24-Port, 1RU 69586-U24
Cat 6 Flat 110-Style Patch Panel with magnifying lens
label holder, 24-Port, 1RU 69586-L24
Cat 6 Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, 48-Port, 2RU 69586-U48
Cat 6 Flat 110-Style Patch Panel with magnifying lens
label holder, 48-Port, 2RU 69586-L48
Cat 6 Flat 110-Style Patch Panel, 48-Port, 2RU,
centralized labeling 69586-C48
Cat 6 110-Style Patch Panel, 96-Port, 4RU 69586-U96
Cat 6 110-Style Patch Block, 12-Port	 69586-U89
ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 CAT 6
PARAMETERS
Connecting Hardware